1
SULLAIR Filtration & Mist Elimination
Activated Carbon; Coalescing; Particulate; High Pressure;
High Temperature; Mist Elimination; Water Separation
SULLAIR FILTRATION THREADED FILTERS FLANGE FILTERS
SF SERIES FH SERIES SF SERIES FWFRHT
Filter Type General
Purpose

Model Flow Rate
(cfm)
Connection size
(FLG)
Width
(in)
Height
(in)
Min. Clearance for
Element Change
(in)
Drain Port Size
(NPT)
Weight
(lbs)
ELM-150 150 2˝ 19.7 39.9 13 0.5˝ 250
ELM-300 300 2˝ 19.7 43.9 17 0.5˝ 264
ELM-600 600 2˝ 19.7 57.9 31 0.5˝ 304
ELM-800 800 3˝ 19.7 65.3 37 0.5˝ 343
ELM-1200 1200 3˝ 23.6 60.2 31 0.5˝ 436
ELM-1600 1600 3˝ 23.6 66.2 37 0.5˝ 460
ELM-2100 2100 4˝ 27.6 62.4 31 0.5˝ 682
ELM-2750 2750 4˝ 27.6 68.4 37 0.5˝ 713
ELM-4200 4200 6˝ 31.5 65.7 31 0.5˝ 858
ELM-6000 6000 6˝ 31.5 75.7 41 0.5˝ 940
ELM-8000 8000 8˝ 33.5 79.4 41 0.5˝ 1188
ELM-10,000 10,000 10˝ 39.4 83.5 41 0.5˝ 1642
ELM-12,000 12,000 12˝ 39.4 105.9 61 0.5˝ 1914
ASME/CRN Certified
Pressure drop psi	 .05
Micron rating μm	 .01
Standard Features